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Team Unity

Spirit

Capital Ice Adult 2
Team Unity Image
Elite Synchro

ICE Ignite
Synchronicity Adult 2
Ice Precise

Ice Illusion

Ice Diamonds

Ice Wine Synchro
Snow Angels
Barrie Royal Blades
Harmony On Ice
Les Lames de Feu

Club

Tavistock and District

Club de patinage synchronisé NOVA
Minto SC

Tavistock & District

CP 2 Rives

llderton Skating Club
London Skating Club
Mississauga FSC

Skate Kingston

Nepean Skating Club
Prince Edward Skating Club
Port Perry

Barrie Skating Club
Hamilton Hope Bewdley
CPA Hull

Michelle Woll

Skate Canada

Date:  4-Mar-2023

2023 SKATE ONTARIO ADULT CHAMPIONSHIPS

KANATA RECREATION COMPLEX
March 3 to March 4, 2023

Adult SYS Il Synchro

Category Result Summary

Points

50.52
48.72
47.40
47.09
42.52
39.76
39.49
38.69
35.84
33.79
32.48
31.49
30.90
29.80
27.40

Section P
ON 5052 (1)
Qc 4872 (2
ON 4740 (3)
ON 4709 (4)
QcC 4252 (5)
ON 39.76  (6)
ON 3949 (7)
ON 3869 (8)
ON 3584 (9)
ON 3379 (10
ON 3248 (11)
ON 3149 (12
ON 3090 (13)
ON 29.80 (14)
QC 27.40 (15)
4:37:38PM

Christine Dibblee

Patinage Canada



